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Related products from Abcam

Species React

y Product code

Applications Product code

Antibodies Clonality Applications

Adhesion molecules

Ephrin B3 P ICC/IF, WB

Lingo1 P FuncS, ICC/IF, IHC-FoFr, IHC-Fr, WB

MAG M ELISA, Flow Cyt, IHC-R WB

Nogo A P ICC/IF, IHC-R WB

Oligodendrocyte myelin glycoprotein P ELISA, IHC-P

Semaphorin 4D P IHC-PR WB

Enzymes

APH1a P IHC-FoFr, WB

CDC42 P ICC/IF, IHC-R WB

p114RhoGEF P ICC/IF, IR WB

PAK1 (phospho S144) [EP656Y] M ICC, ICC/IF, IHC-R IR WB

PEN2 P WB

PKC [MC5] M ELISA, ICC, IHC-FoFt, IHC-Fr, IHC-R IR RIA, WB

Protein Kinase A regulatory subunit | alpha [6C7] M ICC/IF, IHC-B WB

Rac1 P ICC/IF, IHC-R WB

RhoA M Flow Cyt, ICC/IF, IHC-R, WB

ROCK1 [EP786Y] M ICC/IF, IHC-Fr, IHC-R, IR WB

ROCK2 P ICC/IF, IHC-Fr, WB

RYK P ELISA, IHC-B WB

Receptors

Eph receptor A4 P ELISA, ICC/IF, IHC-R, WB

LAR P IHC-P

p75 NGF Receptor P Dot, Flow Cyt, ICC, ICCI/IF, IF, IHC-FoFr,
IHC-Fr, IHC-R IR WB

Plexin B1 P IHC-FoFr, WB

TROY P ICC/IF WB

Other

Chondroitin sulphate proteoglycan [Cat-316] M ICC, ICC/IF, IHC-FoFr, IR, WB

N WASP P WB

PIP2 [2C11] M ELISA, ICC/IF, IR, Neut

RhoGDI [EPR3772] M ICC, WB

cAMP [SPM486] M ELISA, Flow Cyt, ICC/IF, WB

Wnt3a P ICC/IF, IHC - Wmt, IHC-Fr, IR, WB
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ab101699
ab23631
ab89780
ab62024
ab101567
ab39710

ab12104
ab64533
ab10152
ab40795
ab18189
ab31
ab118061
ab78139
ab54835
ab45171
ab71598
ab5518

ab5396
ab118456

ab8874
ab39717
ab12126

ab78689
ab32707
ab11039
ab108977
ab24851
ab28472

MAG Human recombinant fragment

Plexin A2 Human recombinant fragment

Prot Species
Myelin Protein Zero Human recombinant (tagged)
Wnt3a (Active) Mouse recombinant

Biochemicals

Calcium channels
lonomycin (free acid)
lonomycin Ca? Salt
Ruthenium red
Ryanodine
Thapsigargin

Enzymes

HA-1077

Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate
Ro 31-8220 mesylate

Rottlerin

HB89 dihydrochloride

Adenosine 3',5"-cyclic monophosphate
8-(4-Chlorophenylthio)adenosine 3',5-cyclic monophosphate

Featured products

Biological description

Calcium signalling inhibitor
Ca?* release modulator
Ca?"ATPase inhibitor

Protein kinase inhibitor

Nogo (ab32298)

Clonality Applications
ICC/IF, IHC-FoFr, IHC-Fr, WB

ELISA, SDS-PAGE, WB ab114422
ELISA, SDS-PAGE, WB ab114281
ELISA, SDS-PAGE, WB ab114912
CellAct, CellDiff, SDS-PAGE ab81484

Product code

ab120370
ab120116
ab120264
ab120083
ab120286

ab120306
ab120297
ab120374
ab120377
ab120341

Second messenger. PKA activator ab120493
Cell permeable cAMP analogue, protein kinase modulator ab120424

Host Species cross reactivity
Rb Hu, Ms, Rat

Integrin beta 3 [EP2417Y] (ab75872)

Clonality Applications
ICCIIF, IHC-Fr, IHC-R, WB

Host Species cross reactivity
Rb Hu, Ms, Rat
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